LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
LO8–1/5
1
3
2
LMBT2907LT1
LMBT2907ALT1
SOT–23

LMBT2907LT1 SOT–23       3000/Tape & Reel
LMBT2907LT1G    SOT–23       3000/Tape & Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
 LMBT2907ALT1    SOT–23      3000/Tape & Reel
 LMBT2907ALT1G    SOT–23         3000/Tape & Reel
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
LO8–2/5
LMBT2907LT1 LMBT2907ALT1
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (T A = 25°C unless otherwise noted) (Continued)
Characteristic  Symbol Min Max  Unit
ON CHARACTERISTICS
DC Current Gain hFE ––
(I C = –0.1mAdc, V CE = –10 Vdc) LMBT2907 35 ––
LMBT2907A 75 ––
(I C =–1.0mAdc, V CE = –10 Vdc) LMBT2907 50 ––
LMBT2907A 100 ––
(I C = –10 mAdc, V CE = –10Vdc) LMBT2907 75 ––
LMBT2907A 100 ––